1 / 5 Confidenti
al
                                            UTAC10-x
UTAC10-x
10Gbps 850nm SFP+ Active Optical Cable
Features
◆ Hot-pluggable SFP+ cable ends
◆ Supports 10.3125Gbps bit rate

protective packaging. It should be removed from the packaging and handled only in an ESD protected
environment.
Ordering information
Part. No
Specifications
Pack
Rate
(Gbps)
Tx
(nm)
RX
Temp
(℃)
Reach
(m)
Others
UTAC10-1 SFP+ 10.3125 850  VCSEL PIN -5~+70 1 RoHS
UTAC10-2 SFP+ 10.3125 850  VCSEL PIN -5~+70 2 RoHS
UTAC10-3 SFP+ 10.3125 850  VCSEL PIN -5~+70 3 RoHS
UTAC10-5 SFP+ 10.3125 850  VCSEL PIN -5~+70 5 RoHS
UTAC10-7 SFP+ 10.3125 850  VCSEL PIN -5~+70 7 RoHS
UTAC10-10 SFP+ 10.3125 850  VCSEL PIN -5~+70 10 RoHS
UTAC10-20 SFP+ 10.3125 850  VCSEL PIN -5~+70 20 RoHS
6 / 5 Confidenti
al
                                            UTAC10-x